[bookmark: _Hlk24690659]WEST ALAMEDA COUNTY CONFERENCE 
GIRLS’ VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE – 2026-27 SEASON – WACC Board Approval 1/21/26      
FOOTHILL LEAGUE (Alameda, Berkeley, Castro Valley, Encinal, O’Dowd, and Piedmont)

This generic schedule approved by the WACC board has not been updated since the above date. The updated schedule can be found on our website: wacc-ncs.org

Wednesday, September 23			Thursday, October 8
	Piedmont	at O’Dowd			O’Dowd	at Piedmont
Castro Valley	at Alameda			Berkeley	at Encinal
Encinal	at Berkeley			Alameda	at Castro Valley 

Friday, September 25				Wednesday, October 14
	Castro Valley	at O’Dowd			O’Dowd	at Castro Valley
Alameda	at Encinal			Encinal	at Alameda
Berkeley	at Piedmont			Piedmont	at Berkeley

Tuesday, September 29			Friday, October 16
	Piedmont	at Encinal	 		Encinal	at Piedmont
O’Dowd	at Alameda			Alameda	at O’Dowd
Berkeley	at Castro Valley		Castro Valley 	at Berkeley

Thursday, October 1				Tuesday, October 20
	O’Dowd	at Encinal			Encinal	at O’Dowd
Alameda	at Berkeley			Berkeley	at Alameda
Castro Valley	at Piedmont			Piedmont	at Castro Valley

Tuesday, October 6				Thursday, October 22
	Encinal	at Castro Valley		Castro Valley	at Encinal
Berkeley	at O’Dowd			O’Dowd 	at Berkeley
Piedmont	at Alameda			Alameda	at Piedmont		
* * * *

Maximum Number of Contests = 24 + 2 Scrimmages
First Day of Practice = August 10
Preseason Coaches’ Meeting = Tuesday, August 11; Hayward High STEAM Building; 5:30 PM
NCS SOP Date = September 16
NCS Applications Due (Automatic and At-Large) = Saturday, October 24 at 10:00 pm
NCS Seeding and At-Large Date = Sunday, October 25
Postseason Coaches’ Meeting = Tuesday, November 3; 7:00 PM; Berkeley 
NCS Championships; D I, III, V = 10/27, 10/31, 11/7, and 11/7
NCS Championships; D II, VI, VI = 10/28, 10/31, 11/4, and 11/7
NorCal Championships = November 10, 11, 12, 14, 17			
CIF Championships = November 20, 21

